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Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Tennessee - i District 02

° Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Area of Detal
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Bridge Label

Structure ID Bridge Description

Location Description

No o~ WN PR

53SR0950007 U.S. 321 & SR 73
47100400061 140  347647J
47100400063 140
47100400066 140 LL
47100400068 140
47100400067 140
47100400065 140 RL

ON FT LOUDOUN DAM
.1 MI E JCT 140&1275

.6 MN TO AUTHUR ST
EAST OF I-40 VIADUCT
1.5M W OF SR33

1.5M W OF SR33
EAST OF I-40 VIADUCT



